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
A Building, Amaia Steps
Bicutan Phase 1, West
Service Road, Brgy. Sun
Valley, Parañaque City

- 33.44 3,140,000.00

73 10001000011709 Condo Res'l 010-2021015808 Unit 301, Magenta Bldg.
Sienna Park Residences,
West Service Road,
Brgy. Sun Valley, Bicutan
Paranaque

- 62.50 3,920,000.00

74 10001700001610 Condo Res'l 010-2019005070 Unit 807, 8F, Clara
Building, Amaia Steps
Sucat, Dr. A. Santos
Ave. (Sucat Road), Brgy.
San Antonio, Paranaque
City

- 23.31 2,690,000.00

75 10001000011161 Condo Res'l 005-2021003402 Unit 11B-A 11th Flr.,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Rd. &
Cueva St., Pamplona
Dos, Las Pinas

- 33.24 3,260,000.00

76 10001000011115 Condo Res'l 005-2022002078 Unit 11B-B, 11th Floor,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Road,
Brgy. Pamplona Dos, Las
Pinas City

- 24.50 2,845,000.00

77 10001000011337 Condo Res'l 005-2021003341 Units 11B-C, 11th Floor,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Road
corner Felipe Cuevas
Street, Brgy. Pamplona
Dos, Las Pinas City

- 24.50 2,401,000.00
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MUNTINLUPA
78 10001000007973 Condo Res'l 014-2015002069 Unit 3K, 3rd Floor,

Picasso Tower, Presidio
at Lakefront (Presidio At
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 37.36 3,030,000.00

79 10001000008412
&

10001000008413

Condo Res'l 014-2013001093
014-2013001094

Unit 4-I, 4th Floor,
Picasso Tower, Presidio
at Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City (Parking
Slot: Cp-05, Ground
Floor)

- Unit:
51.02 /

PS:
12.50

4,850,000.00

80 10001000008739 Condo Res'l 014-2018000320 Unit E, 8th Floor, Monet
Tower, Presidio at
Lakefront, Sucat,
Muntinlupa

- 51.02 4,250,000.00

81 10001000009414 Condo Res'l 014-2018000311 Unit 10D, 10th Floor,
Renoir Tower, Presidio At
Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 35.79 2,980,000.00

82 10001000010750 Condo Res'l 026-2022011715 Unit 5A, 5ith Floor, Da
Vinci Tower, Presidio at
The Lakefront, Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 55.49 4,610,000.00

83 10001000010907 Condo Res'l 014-2018000172 Unit F, 5th Floor, Monet
Tower, Presidio At
Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 37.23 3,120,000.00

84 10001000007915 Condo Res'l 014-2015000502 Unit J, 2nd Floor,
Michelangelo Tower,
Presidio @ Brittany Bay,
Brgy. Sucat, Muntinlupa
City

- 41.44 3,380,000.00
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PATEROS

CAINTA

SAN MATEO

CAVITE
KAWIT

ALFONSO

TANZA

LAGUNA
CALAMBA

85 10001000011545 House &
Lot

Res'l 164-2022001772
164-2022001773

Blk 2 Lot 1 & 2,
Masagana St., Pateros
Heights Subd, Brgy Sta
Ana, Pateros

87.00 173.00 4,010,000.00

86 10001000008107 Condo Res'l 068-2015000911 Unit 5-B-4, 5th Floor
Suburban Villas Condo,
Sierra Madre Circle St.,
Bgy. Sto. Domingo,
Cainta, Rizal

- 62.50 2,750,000.00

87 10001000008458 House and
Lot

Res'l 448072 Blk 10 Lot 3, Road Lot
8, Sta. Barbara Villa 2
Subdivision, Phase 1,
Brgy. Ampid, San Mateo,
Rizal

60.00 45.00 960,000.00

88.00 10001000013065 House &
Lot

Res'l 071-2015000165 Lot 3 Blk 3 Hunter
Street Ridge at Baypoint
Estates, Phase 1-A,
Brgy. San Sebastian,
Kawit, Cavite

157 119 6,260,000.00

89 10001000012811 Condo Res'l 076-2015003027 Unit J, (Unit 10, Lot
1-C-43-A), Paradise
Ridge Townhomes, Alilio
Drive, Brgy. Upli,
Alfonso, Cavite

- 202.17 5,870,000.00

90 10038000000141 House &
Lot

Res'l 057-2012020315 Lot 12B Bonita Del Mar
Estate Subd., Capipisa,
Tanza, Cavite

745.00 194.00 8,025,000.00

91 10001000012389 House &
Lot

Res'l 060-2015010913 Blk 9 Lot 23, Along Road
Lot 4, Carmel Village Ph.
2B, Brgy. Barandal,
Calamba City, Laguna

80.00 48.00 1,350,000.00

RIZAL

SOUTHERN LUZON
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92 10001000012332 House &
Lot

Res'l 060-2015009193 Lot 5, Block 10 Of
Carmel Village 2,
Barangay Barandal,
Calamba City, Laguna

80.00 48.00 1,350,000.00

93 10001000012387 House &
Lot

Res'l 060-2015009204 Blk 1 Lot 7, Road Lot 17,
Carmel Village Phase 2,
Brgy. Barandal,
Calamba, Laguna.

80.00 48.00 1,350,000.00
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